

Inspection Report for Flood damage work

Date:

1. Name of PIUs-

EE RWD (W) Div. Marlaure
Masraha

2. Name of Block/Road-

A. For Road

1. Damage Location/Chainage :-
2. Damage Length :
3. Nature of Damage :
4. Details of Restoration :

- Repair of Road Branches (Damage by flood) for Motorable in North Pakki Sadak Hasanpur Jbrachin pur Khan
- 268.20m
cut in Road, Due to flood grain

- i Material being used in Restoration :
- ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works: Brick Bats
- iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works: Tactor, Roller
- iv Restored Length : Brick Bats
- 268.20m

B. For Bridge

1. Damage Location/Chainage :
2. Damage Length :
3. Nature of Damage :
4. Details of Restoration :
- i Material being used in Restoration :
- ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works:
- iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :
- iv Restored Length :

Signature of JE/AE/EE

Op 21/11/20
21/11/20

Signature

(Name of Inspector)



ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar

FDR

PLAN HEAD FDR (2245) (2020-2021)



ESTIMATE FOR REPAIR OF ROAD BREACHES (DAMAGE BY FLOOD) FOR MOTARABLE WORK IN PAKKI SADAK HASANPUR IBRAHIMPUR SIMA.

DISTRICT	:-	Saran	
DIVISION	:-	Marhaura	
BLOCK	:-	Mashrakh	
TOTAL LENGTH OF ROAD	:-	4.800	KM
TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION	:-	5.082	Lac
TOTAL COST OF PROJECT	:-	5.082	Lac

FDR

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Block:- Mashrakh

District:- Saran

Length of Road:--

4.800 KM

Name of Road:--

Estimate for Repair of Road Breaches (Damage By Flood) For Motarable Work in Pakki Sadak Hasanpur Ibrahimpur Sima.

SL. No.	Item of Work	Amount
A	TOTAL COST	5.082 Lacs
	TOTAL	5.082 Lacs

4.12.20

Junior Engineer

4.12.20

Asstt. Engineer

Executive Engineer

Technically approved for Rs. 5,08,200/- (Five Lakhs Eight Hundred and Twenty Rupees only)

अधीक्षक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अंचल, छपरा

Name Of Road :-		Estimate for Repair of Road Breaches (Damage By Flood) For Motarable Work in Pakki Sadak Hasanpur Ibrahimpur Sima.										Block :-	Mashrakh	DISTRICT:-	Saran	LENGTH :-	4.800 KM
Sl. No.	SDB SL NO	MORD ReLNo	Description				Unit	NOS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (in Rs.)			
1	8.1.3.2 (iii)		BRICK BATS Providing brick bats including spreading laying, Labour for dry graded thumia khoa folter under Brick Pitching or boulder pitching in slope or apron including light ramming etc All complete job as per approved design specification and direction of E/I including carriage cost of bricks.									235.971					
			Quantity As Per Annexure				Cum					235.97	2,153.51	5,08,165.00			
			Total Quantity=									235.97	2,153.51	5,08,165.00			
			TOTAL COST IN RS. =											5,08,165.00			


 AE
 RWD


 EE
 RWD


 JE
 RWD

ANNEXTURE-1

Estimate for Repair of Road Breaches (Damage By Flood) For
Motorable Work in Pakki Sadak Hasanpur Ibrahimpur Sima.

Block:- Mashrakh

Sl. No.	Description	Nos.	LENGTH (m)	WIDTH (m)	HEIGHT (m)	UNIT	QUANTITY
1	CH- 0.090 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	6.00	0.90	0.85	CUM	4.59 m ³
2	CH- 0.100 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	4.00	0.90	0.85	CUM	3.06 m ³
3	CH- 0.150 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	3.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	2.70 m ³
4	CH- 0.300 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	7.10	0.90	1.00	CUM	6.39 m ³
5	CH- 0.305 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	10.20	0.90	0.45	CUM	4.13 m ³
6	CH- 0.500 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	5.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	4.50 m ³
7	CH- 0.600 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	25.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	22.50 m ³
8	CH- 0.600 Km. Flank(L/S)	1	10.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	9.00 m ³
9	CH- 0.800 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	40.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	36.00 m ³
10	CH- 0.800 Km. Flank(L/S)	1	45.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	40.50 m ³
11	CH- 0.900 Km. Flank(L/S)	1	8.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	7.20 m ³
12	CH- 1.000 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	50.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	45.00 m ³
13	CH- 1.100 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	20.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	18.00 m ³

Estimate for Repair of Road Breaches (Damage By Flood) For
Road :- Motarable Work in Pakki Sadak Hasanpur Ibrahimpur Sima.

Block:- Mashrakh

	Description	Nos.	LENGTH (m)	WIDTH (m)	HEIGHT (m)	UNIT	QUANTITY
14	CH- 1.200 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	10.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	9.00 m3
15	CH- 1.300 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	5.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	4.50 m3
16	CH- 4.800 Km. Flank(R/S)	1	10.00	0.90	1.10	CUM	9.90 m3
17	CH- 4.800 Km. Flank(L/S)	1	10.00	0.90	1.00	CUM	9.00 m3
TOTAL QUANTITY =							235.97 m3


4.12.20
JE
RWD


04/12/2020
AE
RWD


EE
RWD